8
Retractable
ADVANCED INK SYSTEM
InkJoyTM is a revolutionary ink system that starts
quickly without dragging, requires minimal
pressure from your hand and delivers crisp
clean lines every time.
Paper Mate® INKJOYTM 100 RT
 D  Triangular shape for comfort
and control.
 D   Transparent colour-tinted body for
a refreshing look.
INKJOYTM 100 RT
Triangular barrel
Perfect fit in hand
Optimal comfort
Tip sizes:
0.5 mm (ultra fine)
or 1.0 mm (medium)
EAN Code S-code Quantity
RETRACTABLE
Tuck
3501170 97743 9 S0977430 100  M VALUE PACK (80+20)
3501170 97744 6 S0977440 100  M VALUE PACK (80+20)
3501170 95703 5 S0957030 20  M
3501170 95704 2 S0957040 20  M
3501170 95705 9 S0957050 20  M
3501170 95706 6 S0957060 20  M
3501170 96093 6 S0960930 20  UF
3501170 96094 3 S0960940 20  UF
3501170 96095 0 S0960950 20  UF
3501178491982 1849198
12   2  2  2
2  2  2  M
Bag
350117 095708 0 S0957081 10  4  4    M
350117 095707 3 S0957070 2  UF
Mixed Display 100 CAP & RT
3501178 60935 6 1860935
262
CAP:  10  10  12  10
3  3  3  3
3  3
RT M: 36  36  12  6
+ 1 TUCK 50     CAP
+ 1 TUCK 50       CAP
+ 1 TUCK 12 fun     RT M
Mixed Display Inkjoy Family
350117 096026 4 S0960260
168
100 CAP:  36  36  8  4
100 RT: 10  10  2  2
300 RT: 10  10  4
500 RT: 15  15  6  M
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Tip size
ULTRA FINE 0.5 mm
MEDIUM 1.0 mm
Ink colours
9
InkJoyTM is a revolutionary ink system that starts
quickly without dragging, requires minimal
pressure from your hand and delivers crisp
clean lines every time.
Paper Mate® INKJOYTM 100 CAP
 D  Triangular shape for comfort
and control.
 D   Transparent colour-tinted body for
a refreshing look.
Capped
Sleek cap
design
Triangular barrel
Perfect fit in hand
Optimal comfort
Tip sizes:
0.5 mm (ultra fine)
or 1.0 mm (medium)
EAN Code S-code Quantity
CAPPED
Tuck
3501170 97741 5 S0977410 100  M VALUE PACK (80+20)
3501170 97742 2 S0977420 100  M VALUE PACK (80+20)
3501170 95712 7 S0957120 50  M
3501170 95713 4 S0957130 50  M
3501170 95714 1 S0957140 50  M
3501170 95715 8 S0957150 50  M
3501170 96089 9 S0960890 50  UF
3501170 96090 5 S0960900 50  UF
3501170 96091 2 S0960910 50  UF
3501170 97732 3 S0977320 12  M
3501170 97733 0 S0977330 12  M
3501170 97734 7 S0977340 12  M
3501170 97735 4 S0977350 12  M
3501170 97542 8 S0975420
12   2  2  2
2  2  2  M
Bag
3501170 95716 5 S0957161 10  M
3501170 95717 2 S0957171 10  M
3501170 95719 6 S0957191
10
     M
3501170 95718 9 S0957181 10  4  4    M
3501170 95720 2  S0957200 5  M
3501170 95721 9 S0957210 5  M
3501178 42139 2 1842139 5  2     M
3501178 42140 8 1842140 5       M
3501170 95724 0 S0957240 2  UF
3501170 95723 3 S0957230 2  UF
Tub
 3501170975473 S0975470
50   14  14  6  4  2
2  2  2  2  2  M
Display
350117 095727 1 S0957270
250  80  80  20  10
10  10  10  10
10  10  M
Mixed Display 100 CAP & RT
3501178 60935 6 1860935
262
CAP:  10  10  12  10
3  3  3  3
3  3
RT M: 36  36  12  6
+ 1 TUCK 50    CAP
+ 1 TUCK 50    CAP
+ 1 TUCK 12 fun   RT M
Mixed Display Inkjoy Family
350117 096026 4 S0960260
168
100 CAP:  36  36  8  4
100 RT: 10  10  2  2
300 RT: 10  10  4
500 RT: 15  15  6  M
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
INKJOYTM 100 CAP
Tip size
ULTRA FINE 0.5 mm
MEDIUM 1.0 mm
Ink colours
10
ADVANCED INK SYSTEM
EAN Code S-code Quantity
Blister
3501170 95985 5 S0959850 2
3501170 95986 2 S0959860 2
3501170 95988 6 S0959880 4
3501170 95989 3 S0959890 4 2
3501170 95990 9 S0959900 4
Tuck
3501170 95991 6 S0959910 12
3501170 95992 3 S0959920 12
3501170 95993 0 S0959930 12
3501178 62959 0 1862959 12  3  3  3  3
Bag
3501170977385 S0977380
10  2  2  2
Display
3501178 80244 3 1880244
50  12  14  6
6  6  6
3501170 96024 0 S0960240
50  12  16  6  4
4  4  4
3501178 63804 2 1863804
150  50  50  10
10  10  10
10
Mixed Display Inkjoy Family
350117 096026 4 S0960260
168
100 CAP:  36  36  8  4
100 RT: 10  10  2  2
300 RT: 10  10  4
500 RT: 15  15  6  M
Some products and colours may not be available in all countries. Please contact your customer service department
Comfort grip
Perfect fit in hand
Optimal comfort
InkJoyTM is a revolutionary ink system that
starts quickly without dragging, requires minimal
pressure from your hand and delivers crisp
clean lines every time.
 D Rubberized tri-contour grip for comfort and control.
 D Transparent colour-tinted body for a refreshing look.
 D Retractable tip for convenience.
INKJOYTM 300 RT
Metal clip
Retractable
Tip size:
1.0 mm (medium)
Tip size
MEDIUM 1.0 mm
Ink colours
Retro Range
NEW
RETRO
NEW